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W ome n /  3 /  Sr  A
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kam ryn Ram sow er352
TEGA

9.725 9.450 9.6759.700 38.550
3 3T 1 1 1 

1 

M adison Pena353
TEGA

9.825 9.500 9.6509.425 38.400
1 1T 4 2 2 

2 

Harper W right349
RSA

9.775 9.450 9.5759.450 38.250
2 3T 3 3T 3 

3 

Be lla  Groves354
TEGA

9.600 9.325 9.5759.500 38.000
8 5 2 3T 4 

4 

Grace  Ba rnhart362
Inf inity

9.675 9.500 9.5259.225 37.925
4T 1T 7 6 5 

5 

M er ilee  Applew hite330
TX Tumbleweeds

9.650 8.950 9.5009.275 37.375
6T 10 5 7 6 

6 

Ella  Kane342
RSA

9.675 9.150 8.9509.150 36.925
4T 7 9 11 7T

7T

Avery Duke355
TEGA

9.550 9.275 8.8509.250 36.925
10T 6 6 12 7T

7T

Ca itlyn O lguin345
RSA

9.500 8.900 9.1759.200 36.775
12 11 8 8 9 

9 

Juno S ca rborough372
Inf inity

9.450 9.100 9.0509.125 36.725
13T 8T 10 10 10 

10 

Jaze lle  Gonza lez365
Inf inity

9.650 8.850 9.5508.650 36.700
6T 12 12 5 11 

11 

Harm ony Benson329
TX Tumbleweeds

9.575 9.100 9.0758.900 36.650
9 8T 11 9 12 

12 

Ka te  Hendr icks311
Anchor A thle t ics

9.550 7.550 7.8508.150 33.100
10T 14 14 15 13 

13 

Chasey C ranford322
Amarillo

9.250 7.650 8.3507.700 32.950
15 13 15 13 14 

14 

Ada lynn Harr is308
W est Texas T&T

9.450 4.800 8.2258.400 30.875
13T 15 13 14 15 

15 
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